
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

114 

822 

1 

118 

4 

56 

700 

23 

99 

77 

26 

362 

54 

Name 

Thorsten Pehl 

Knut Valtingojer 

Illka Schütz 

Jörg Wenzel 

Andreas Jung 

Jürgen Kexel 

Ralf Appel 

Klaus Schüßler 

Daniel Strohbach 

Hagen Zeis 

Andreas Vohl 

Robert Lorenz 

Markus Hehl 

Team 

Twenty Suzuki 

AB Racing 

Wohrrataler Jungs 

Moto Shop Vohl 

Twenty Suspension 

Wohrataler Jungs 

Motoshop Vohl 

MX-Shop Rhein Main 

Moto-Shop Vohl 

Club - Wohnort 

Oberelbert 

EC Hofgeismar 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSF Wissen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSF Wissen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Hof im DMV 

Fahrzeug 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

9 

10 

11 

8 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

13 

11 

10 

9 

7 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

27 

26 

25 

20 

20 

20 

15 
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Gesamtergebnis Senioren 

Hof 0,800 Km 


